
2022/2023 5th Class Book Rental Costs: €120 

Book Purchases Publisher Cost Total 

English  
Go with the Flow G Handwriting 

Maths 

Mental Maths 5th Class 

Gaeilge 
Bua na Cainte 5 

SESE: 

Atlas Hunt Workbook 

CJ Fallon 

Prim-Ed 

Edco 

Folens 

€7.65 

€8.99 

€16.58 

€8.10 

€41.32 

Book Rental 

English 

Over the Moon - Reader €12.95 Skills Book 

Shared & Guided Reading Scheme (PM) 
PM Writing Scheme 
Class Novel: Arthur Quinn 
Reading Eggs e-platform 

Maths 
Planet Maths 5th Class 

Gaeilge 

Bua na Cainte digital resources 
Readers: Sléibhte & Coillte 
Levelled Irish Readers 

SESE: Atlas 
Homework Journal 

Gill Eduation 

Carroll Ed Co 

PM+ 

Ginn 

3p Learning 

Folens 

Edco 

€10 

€2 

€1 

€5.39 

€2 

€5 

€1 

€1 

€1 

€3.89 

€33 

If books are lost or damaged parents will be issued an invoice for purchase of replacements 

Contribution towards the following: 

Arts and crafts materials, stationery, photocopying, text messages, standardised 

tests, PE equipment and resources and ICT equipment. 

€50 €74 

Pupil Insurance €9 

Educate Together Subscription Fees €15 

Subsidised price 2022/2023 5th Class: €147.60 

ALL STATIONERY MUST BE PURCHASED BY PARENTS/ GUARDIANS 

1x A4 Hard back copy (poetry) 
8 x 120 page lined copies 
4x 120 page squared copies  
2 x small noteboos (100pg) 
3x Project copy 
Eraser 
Glue stick x 2 
1x Handwriing Copy B4 
40 pocket A4 display folder 

30cm ruler 
Colours – pencils / twisties 
2x Small notebooks 100 page 
Pencils x5 
Red pen 
Sharpener 
Plastic Homework Folder 
Whiteboard marker x 3 
1x A3 folder for artwork 
Compass & protractor 



 
PLEASE LABEL ALL YOUR CHILD’S COPIES BEFORE BRINGING THEM INTO SCHOOL 


