2022/2023 5th Class Book Rental Costs: €120			
Book Purchases	Publisher	Cost	Total
	CJ Fallon	€7.65	€41.32
English Go with the Flow G Handwriting	Prim-Ed	€8.99	
Maths Mental Maths 5th Class	Edco		
<u>Gaeilge</u>		€16.58	
Bua na Cainte 5	Folens	€8.10	
SESE: Atlas Hunt Workbook			
Book Rental			
English Over the Moon - Reader €12.95 Skills Book Shared & Guided Reading Scheme (PM) PM Writing Scheme	Gill Eduation Carroll Ed Co PM+ Ginn 3p Learning	€10 €2 €1 €5.39	€33
Class Novel: Arthur Quinn Reading Eggs e-platform	Folens	€2	
Maths Planet Maths 5th Class	Edco	€5 €1 €1	
Gaeilge Bua na Cainte digital resources Readers: Sléibhte & Coillte Levelled Irish Readers		€1 €3.89	
SESE: Atlas Homework Journal			
If books are lost or damaged parents will be issued an invoice for purchase of replacements			
Contribution towards the following: Arts and crafts materials, stationery, photocopying, text messages, standardised tests, PE equipment and resources and ICT equipment.			€74
Pupil Insurance		€9	
Educate Together Subscription Fees		€15	
Subsidised price 2022/2023 5th Class: €147.60			
ALL STATIONERY MUST BE PURCHASED BY PARENTS/ GUARDIANS			
1x A4 Hard back copy (poetry) 8 x 120 page lined copies	30cm ruler Colours – pencils / twistic 2x Small notebooks 100 p		
4x 120 page squared copies 2 x small noteboos (100pg) 3x Project copy Eraser Glue stick x 2 1x Handwriing Copy B4	Pencils x5 Red pen Sharpener Plastic Homework Folder Whiteboard marker x 3 1x A3 folder for artwork		
40 pocket A4 display folder	Compass & protractor		

PLEASE LABEL ALL YOUR CHILD'S COPIES BEFORE BRINGING THEM INTO SCHOOL